H
AN
D
LES, PU
LLS & K
N
O
BS
351
R6
P
W
H
6.5
3
4
Screw M4
Washer
Spacer
1
2W
W
H
H
D
H
D D
M4
6.5
8 9.7
4.5
11
.5
1
2
2
3
2
1
1 3
(1/4")
(3/8")(5/16")
(2
9
/6
4
")
R6
H
W
3
+0.2
03
+0
.2 0
W
W
H
H
D 15
D
1
2
2
1
1
2
InstallationSheetmetal Cut Out Dimensions
HH-JS140-BL
HH-JW140-BL
HH-JS110-BL
HH-JW110-BL
HH-JS90-IV
HH-JW90-IV
HH-JS70-IV
HH-JW70-IV
Snap-In
InstallationSheetmetal Cut Out Dimensions
Item No. W1 W2 H1 H2 H3 D1 D2 D3 P W3 W4 Box (pcs) Carton (pcs)
HH-JS70-BL 70 (  2-3/4"  ) 43 (1-11/16") 38 (  1-1/2"  ) 17.0 (  43/64"  ) 19 (    3/4"    ) 10.5
3.0
9 58 (2-9/32") 48 25
10 200
HH-JS70-IV
HH-JS90-BL 90 (3-35/65") 63 (2-31/64") 44 (1-47/64") 21.5 (  27/32"  ) 22 (  55/64"  )
11.0
11
78 (3-5/64") 68 31HH-JS90-IV
HH-JS110-BL 110 (4-21/64") 82 (3-15/64") 50 (1-31/32") 24.4 (  61/64"  ) 26 ( 1-1/32" )
3.5
96 (3-25/32") 90 36HH-JS110-IV
HH-JS140-BL 140 (5-33/64") 109 (4-19/64") 64 (2-33/64") 34.0 (1-11/32") 33 (1-19/64") 11.5 126 (4-61/64") 116 48HH-JS140 -IV
Part Name Material Finish
Handle Body ABS + Polycarbonate Ivory (IV)/Black (BL)
Item No. W1 W2 H1 H2 D1 D2
Box
(pcs)
Carton
(pcs)
HH-JW70-BL 70
(  2-3/4"  )
43
(1-11/16")
38
(  1-1/2"  )
18.5
(  47/64"  ) 10.5
3.0
10 200
HH-JW70-IV
HH-JW90-BL 90
(3-35/65")
63
(2-31/64")
44
(1-47/64")
22.9
(  29/32"  ) 11.0HH-JW90-IV
HH-JW110-BL 110
(4-21/64")
82
(3-15/64")
50
(1-31/32")
26.8
( 1-1/16" )
11.5 3.5HH-JW110-IV
HH-JW140-BL 140
(5-33/64")
109
(4-19/64")
64
(2-33/64")
37.8
(1-31/64")HH-JW1410-IV
Part Name Material Finish
Handle Body ABS + Polycarbonate Ivory (IV)/Black (BL)
Type W3
H3
Panel 0.8mm Panel 1.0~1.2mm Panel 1.5~2.0mm Panel 2.3mm
HH-JW70 46 28.7 29 29.4 30.8
HH-JW90 66 34.7 35 35.4 36.8
HH-JW110 88 40.7 41 41.4 42.8
HH-JW140 114 54.7 55 55.4 56.8
•  Snap-in type recessed pull for sheet metal thickness
0.5 ~ 3.2 mm.
RECESSED PULL (SCREW MOUNT) HH-JS
HH-JWRECESSED PULL (SNAP-IN MOUNT)
R
EC
ESSED
 PU
LLS